Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, AP, Hyderabad

MANA TV Cell : Annexure I

MANA TV Live Telecast Schedule 2016-2017 : February 2017: Channel -11

11.00 AM to 11.45 AM

Scanned by CamScanner

S.No Date Day Subject Year Topic Name of the Presenter
T. Hazzarattaiah, Govt.
1 [02-02-2017 Thursday  |Telugu [ [|Ssn9H3) o Degree college for men,
- Cuddapah
2 03-02-2017 Friday Economics IV sem |Dravyolbanam karakalu Sri.K.Siva ram
3 04-02-2017 Saturday Botany I
Opportunities in
4 06-02-2017 Monday Student Prog Bistecbnslony GDC (M) Kadapa
. TKYV. SRINIVASA RAO, g
5 08-02-2017 Wednesday |English ALL |LISTENING SKILLS PRGDC(A), KAKINADA ;
Special ) '
ST stud tribal I
6 09-02-2017 Thursday Program for ALL leilure SNSCRIRn students of GDC Repalle i
Students (ST) 5
Political L . | . N
i 7 10-02-2017 Friday . II Political Science Dr.Vishnu Prakash
i Science T
v Dr.D.S.Satyanarayana V.S.K |
8 13-02-2017 Monday Commerce I1 Beom |®®6 Srgabryje GDC Visakapatnam
DR K. NAVEEN KUMAR,
\ z d Mathematics I SPHERES K.B.NCOLLEGE,
% 9 14-02-2017 Tuesday VIJAYAWADA
1



Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, AP, Hyderabad

MANA TV Cell : Annexure I

MANA TV Recorded Schedule 2016-2017 Channel -1

S.No Date Day Subi Recorded
ject Year :
cassette No. Topic Presenter
1 [01-12-2016 |T i -
- - hlursday Economics 111 1048L a«sua«sm RV @IAO RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY
-12-2016  |Friday English ALL  |960L ENERGIZING CLASS ROOM MR.JOSEPH
»RYLRIVGRIVURTIA ¢
3 [03-12-2016  |Saturday Commerce 1 [303L 2qd6sLRiPyLIVVURY] D.SHIVASATYANARAYANA
xmsuodRY VY2
4 05-12-2016 |Monday English ALL 942, INFORMAL TRANSFER B.SIVA RAO
5 |06-12-2016  |Tuesday Zoology m [s23L EXTERNAL MEMBRANE Dr.P.ANIL KUMAR,
6 [07-12-2016 |Wednesday |soft Skills ALL  |1139L ggggcp;ls INTHE USE OF PARTSOF |0 b cATYANARAYANA
7 08-12-2016 |Thursday Political Science 111 977L ARISTOTLE - POLITY D.DHANPAL REDDY
8 |09-12-2016 |Friday English ALL  |656L GROUP DISCUSSION K.B.SUJATHA
9 [13-12-2016 |Tuesday Soft Skills ALL  [985L FORMAL & INFORMAL ENGLISH B.SIVA RAO
10 |14-12-2016 |Wednesday History Il 813L PAI.:LAVAS DR.S.VENKATESWARA RAO
CALRig~dsFsNUPNRP A
11  |15-12-2016 |Thursday History m  |1051L LRiR4 KVM. VENKATAMM
12 [16-12-2016 |Friday Soft Skills ALL  |755L E-CORRESPONDENCE 1.vumf2 ;f:vu
13 |17-12-2016 |Saturday Commerce 11 1128L P:g;g:ilékggl(;ﬁ:DTANCE ;P;\;U
i E AY i
14 [19-12-2016 |Monday English ALL  |956L E
xmsORPVIAIU[ 2«slAxqgs
a i 2 Dr.G.DHANUNJAYA,
15 20-12-2016 Tuesday Zoology Il 793L «SVL".RTIVV D |y_‘R1|VNRP
@©«sVNRPWIA©Yiav —
; SHORT PRESENTATION DR.RMAD
16 |21-12-2016 _|Wednesday |English ALL _|10325L e ENKATESWARA RAD
Histo ] B46L BHAKTI
17 22-12-2016 |Thursday ry -
English ALL  |981L ENGLISH VOCABULARY TKV SRINIVA
18 |27-12-2016 _|Tuesday ng = 920L IDIOMATIC ENGLISH M.NAGARAJU
19 |28-12.2016 |Wednesday _[English AL

2
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Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, AP, Hyderabad
MANA TV Cell : Annexure I

MANA TV Live Telecast Schedule 2016-2017 : January 2017: Channel -I1
iR 11.00 AM to 11.45 AM
.No Dat i :
£ L - Subject Year Topic Name of the Presenter
Sri. LL.N
1 ; . eSS B¥oS® ool B8
bE-02-2017 Monday |History L S VR 5 655 gnen CHANDRASHEKARA RAO
GDC Rajampeta cuddapha
Py Foundation Dr.V.Sundara Rao R
2 03-01-2017 Tuesda ; r.V.Sundara Rao Rtd.Lec.
; i course - —— In Commerce
3 04-01-2017 Wednesday |General All Swami Viveksnanda: Role |Dr.V.Sundara Rao Rtd.Lec.
el model for students In Commerce
Dr. T. John Kiran Babu, Sri
4 05-01-2017 Thursday Telugu I WO ABR Govt. Degree college,
' : Repalle
7 ’ . Telugu Literature: Career |Dr.P.Vijay Kumar Lecturer in
. DROLIOET Frld-ay et all Opportunities Telugu, SJ GDC Kurnool
TOOLS OF RECOMBINANT |Dr.G.Mathew srirangam
6 07-01-2017 Saturday Zoology III |DNA- TECHNOLOGY - Andhraloyola college
VECTORS vijayawada
= Sri.J.Masthani
7 09-01-2017 Monday Commerce 1 Beom D&S'S'Dg CoR RS GDC Men kurnool
Dr. G. Pakardin, GDC(A) M,
@ 10-01-2017  |Tuesday  |Physics I [sgod sodow Kadapa
- Group o Shortcut methods in ) ’
' S'!ud:nt{ mathematics, Discussion on |DK GDC for ‘Women (A)
9 11-01-2017 Wednesday Program All |~ chless Transactions and |Nellore (6 students)
(General) Patriotic Dance
Dr M. FARIDA BEGUM,
< TTITUDE OL
iﬁ 10 |12-01-2017 Thursday  |English ALL |POSITIVE A KVRGDC(W), KURNO
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ki Tuesday Chemistry Il [@)smde " [DR'SK ANNAR GDC
UDAYAGIRI NELLORE
: Student as
12 18-01-2017 Wednesday |Teacher All C:ashies‘s Transactions - Students of GDC Guntakal G
Program (SC) Discussion sttudents)
13 [19-01-2017 % g Overcoming Challenges i
Thursday |Soft Skills An RRARIEER R hrrriew srinks ]
14 [20-012017  [Friday Economics | IV sem |55 LEO® #7508 Ms. C.ANNAPURNA
x‘.’:dgw GDC, ANANTHAPURAM
_' DRyod BBaH B, Dr.A.Srinivasa Rao
15 21-01-2017 Saturday Botany II " 6;:5 8F930 ¢ PR GOVT College (A)
372 Kakinada
Clsansris Ssrego - o . |
. Dr.A.Lashimi Rupa Vani
1t e MRy History . 0Dy )8E FEHEg0 GDC Cheepurupalli vzm
|
. . : SRI G.V. BHASKAR, GDC |
17 24-01-2017 Tuesday Mathematics I SHORTEST DISTANCE (W) GUNTUR 3
Special Prospects of Research : Dr. Tirupanyam with 3 8C ;
18 25-01-2017 Wednesday | Program for all Discussion students {
Students (SC) |
i : g Dr. J. Girish Kumar, GDG, 5
19 27-01-2017 Friday Mathematics ! Right Lines Jammalamadugu J
5 Dr.G.DHNUNJAYA GDC (M) |
20 28-01-2017 Saturday Zoology 111 VACCINES Ananthapuram _
Political i fhr b yr.Vishnu Prakash |
21 30-01-2017 Monday Q::)ic:ncc 11 Citizenship Dr.Vishnu ,‘
= = smt. Ch.Komala Lakshmi, GDC, |
f éz ) [31-01-2017  |Tuesday  [Physics M [orod Do - oRIGTD 1y |
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Commi

ate of Collegiate Education, AP, Hyderabad

MANA TV Cell : Annexure I

MANA TV Live Telecast Schedule 2016-2017 Channel -IT

11.00 AM to 11.45 AM
!;S‘No Date Day Subject Year Topic Name of the Presenter E Contact No
1 {01-11-2016 |Tuesday  |Mathematics I |PLANES DR. K. NAVEEN KUMAR, |
- K.B.NCOLLEGE. VIJAYAWADA o
2 102112016 |Wednesday |Carcer Guidence | AL g:::‘c‘;sol’l”“““i‘i“ after Degree-Civll |1, VK Srinivasa Rao 019294146
3 |03-11-2016 |[Thursday  |Telugu o | XgqsLiGNSLivsY: Dr. P. Vijaya Kamar  Fp—
2 APz
4 {04-11-2016 |Friday Economics n xms]_jixmspLﬁRi Fi EOA 2 caNaPUrRNA 6DC ANANTHAPTRAM ‘984977954
5 05-11-2016 |Saturday Student as Teacher LI Students from GDC, Tanuku |Students from GDC. Tanuku 9306128
N Program (General) =
- ; g ] s - 1 + |S. Venkateswar Rao.The Hindu college xsy3s
6 107-11-2016 |Monday History I @a][NRPV-s OA-s»R%Li ci.\!achllipa S4S063S135
(7> |08-11-2016  |Tuesday Physics I [0 HFoas Sese Jor. KJyothi, GDC(A), Rajshmehendravaram  S443301258
8 (09112016 |Wednesday |CTOP o Students | 1y e s tokatmuda Mallt Pudie |Students from GDC (M), Srikakulam SHITI2NL
~  |Program (General) i
9 10-11-2016 |Thursday English ALL ’Dr I Vijaya Babu S8 L0805 5g
Unitary and Federal Features of Indian | cnc
10 [11-11-2016  |Friday Political Science | I o e e |Dr.Bhaskar Raju. GDC, Pattar 9441683599
7 N ' ]
11 [15-11-2016 |[Tuesday  |Chemistry O (@LiaRP*«sWxms©ylAV DR MMPACHA.PR GDC KAKINADA 944033844
12 |16-11-2016 |Wednesday |HVPE All  Manaveeya Viluvala V. Sunder Rao, GDC, Tanuka 9396473287
13 {17-11-2016 |Thursday |Soft Skills All  |Yuvatha - Vyaktitva Vikasam Dr. P. Vijaya Kumar 9549302548
- . P Dr.T.HANUMANTHA GDC s
14 |18-11-2016 |Friday |Economics vsem |?yUFyLRi § RAGUNSIAV AR 9949865763
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